SENIOR FINALS (18s divisions)

Sunday 6 October

Game Time

Stadium & Western Precinct
only

7.30am
8.00am
8.30am
9.00am
9.30am
10.00am
Stadium & RL precinct only
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
12.30pm
1.15pm
2.00pm

2.45pm

2|Page

FINALS DAY

2024

(as at 2 Aug 2024 and subject to change)

Final

FINAL 16

FINAL 16

FINAL 16
QUARTER FINALS
QUARTER FINALS

QUARTER FINALS

SEMI FINALS
SEMI FINALS
SEMI FINALS
GRAND FINAL
GRAND FINAL

GRAND FINAL

Division

18 Mixed
18 Girls
18 Boys
18 Mixed
18 Girls

18 Boys

18 Mixed
18 Girls
18 Boys
18 Mixed
18 Girls

18 Boys

Field Allocation

1,3,5,7,9,11,13, & 22 (8)
1,3,5,7,9,11,13, & 22 (8)
1,3,5,7,9,11,13, & 22 (8)
1,3,5,7 (4)
1,3,5 &7 (4)

1,3,5 &7 (4)

1&23(2)

1&23(2)

1&23(2)
1

1

1

Presentations in stadium area. (Note - Mixed at conclusion of their game, 18 Girls &
Boys together at the conclusion of the boys game.)





