

## FINALS DAY

2024

(as at 2 Aug 2024 and subject to change)



## SENIOR FINALS (18s divisions)

## **Sunday 6 October**

Game Time	Final	Division	Field Allocation
Stadium & Western Precinct only			
7.30am	FINAL 16	18 Mixed	1,3,5,7,9,11,13, & 22 (8)
8.00am	FINAL 16	18 Girls	1,3,5,7,9,11,13, & 22 (8)
8.30am	FINAL 16	18 Boys	1,3,5,7,9,11,13, & 22 (8)
9.00am	QUARTER FINALS	18 Mixed	1, 3, 5, 7 (4)
9.30am	QUARTER FINALS	18 Girls	1, 3, 5, & 7 (4)
10.00am	QUARTER FINALS	18 Boys	1, 3, 5, & 7 (4)
Stadium & RL precinct only			
10.30am	SEMI FINALS	18 Mixed	1 & 23 (2)
11.00am	SEMI FINALS	18 Girls	1 & 23 (2)
11.30am	SEMI FINALS	18 Boys	1 & 23 (2)
12.30pm	GRAND FINAL	18 Mixed	1
1.15pm	GRAND FINAL	18 Girls	1
2.00pm	GRAND FINAL	18 Boys	1
2.45pm	Presentations in stadium area. (Note - Mixed at conclusion of their game, 18 Girls & Boys together at the conclusion of the boys game.)		